Competition:

Competition Results

Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 North Yorkshire

2  West Yorkshire
3 Humberside

Colour Score OR
sky 699 60
silver 661 70

560 50

P8
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

Venue:

Airco Arena, Hull
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 56 58 53

60 45 48 54
50 49 44 43

50
58
42

SB
56
52
42

SLJ
46
56
48

STJ
52
52
46

VJ
58
46
46

Date
8 Feb 2015



Competition:

Team Results

Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire

Colour

Humberside

Comp No Name

OCOO~NOOOUIUTRA,WWNEER

Becky Chilvers
Becky Chilvers
Abbie Haigh
Gabrielle Walker
Gabrielle Walker
Francesca Yates
Rosie Shepherd
Rosie Shepherd
Evie Watson
Niamh Derbyshire
Jessica Townsend
Robyn Greenway
Robyn Greenway
Amber Laycock
Ellie Jones

Ellie Jones

sky
silver

Score
699
661
560

Event
6LR
S
STJ
6LR
SB
SB
2LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
S
4LR
VJ
VJ
2LR
SLJ

OR
60
70
50

P8 4x1

70
60
50

Perfl
1:31.2
5.89
5.84
1:29.2
73

70
25.5
1.92
55.2
5.25
4.13
55.8
39

35
25.0
1.57

70
60
50

Venue:

Airco Arena, Hull

4x2  2LR
70 56
60 45
50 49

Perf2

5.27
5.78

0.0
1.95
0.0
5.26
4.33
0.0
42
33
25.1
1.74

4LR 6LR
58 53
48 54
44 43
Perf3

5.65
5.96

1.89

5.11
3.92

37
34

1.71

Humberside ()

S SB
50 56
58 52
42 42
Perf4

0.00
6.03

1.86

5.30
4.18

40
34

1.72

SLJ STJ
46 52
56 52
48 46

VJ
58
46
46

Date

8 Feb 2015

Best Ranking

1:31.2
5.89
6.03

1:29.2

73
70
25.5
1.95
55.2
5.30
4.33
55.8
42
35
25.1
1.74

Ul
1

ONOTPRA,OOORADN

Points
20
22
26
23
22
20
21
28
24
20
20
20
24
22
28
20



Team Results

Competition:
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Comp No Name
13 Eliza Withers
13 Eliza Withers
14 Isabel Louth
14 Isabel Louth
15 Katie Tomlinson
15 Katie Tomlinson
16 Charlotte Parris
17 Amy Proctor
17 Amy Proctor
18 Florence Pegrum
18 Florence Pegrum
19 Katie Wood
20 Hannah Ellam
21 Sophie Boddy
22 Daisy Willis
23 Abi Robson

Score
699
661
560

Event
2LR
VJ
2LR
SB
4LR
STJ
4LR
6LR
S
6LR
SLJ
VJ
STJ
SLJ
SB
S

OR
60
70
50

P8 4x1

70
60
50

Perfl
24.8
49
24.5
84
53.2
5.82
53.7
1:29.2
5.15
1:25.3
1.74
53
6.00
1.82
77
6.55

70
60
50

Venue:

North Yorkshire (sky)

Airco Arena, Hull

4x2  2LR
70 56
60 45
50 49

Perf2
25.2
48
24.2

54.0
6.02
53.7

5.85
1.79

55
6.04
1.78

0.00

4LR 6LR
58 53
48 54
44 43
Perf3

46

5.96

5.60

1.81

52
6.17
1.80

6.43

S SB
50 56
58 52
42 42
Perf4

45

5.82

6.08

1.90

55
6.10
1.83

6.87

Date
8 Feb 2015
SLJ STI VI
46 52 58
56 52 46
48 46 46
Best Ranking Points
25.2 3 26
49 2 28
24.2 1 30
84 1 30
54.0 2 28
6.02 4 24
53.7 1 30
1:29.2 4= 23
6.08 4 24
1:25.3 1 30
1.90 4 24
55 1 30
6.17 2 28
1.83 5 22
77 3 26
6.87 3 26



Team Results

Competition:
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Comp No Name
25 Lucy Wilding
25 Lucy Wilding
26 Frances Parker
26 Frances Parker
28 Jenna Llewellin
28 Jenna Llewellin
29 Emily Travis
29 Emily Travis
30 Bethan Morley
31 Hollie Ellis
31 Hollie Ellis
33 Jess Raynor
33 Jess Raynor
34 Bethany Casson
35 Lucy Adeniji
36 Sophie Tiler

Score
699
661
560

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
SB
6LR
4LR
SB
S
SLJ
S
STJ
VJ

OR
60
70
50

P8 4x1

70
60
50

Perfl
25.3
2.16
25.5
6.14
55.7

32
1:27.6
74
1:27.1
53.7
81
6.78
1.93
7.13
5.30
47

70
60
50

Venue:

West Yorkshire (silver)

Airco Arena, Hull

4x2  2LR
70 56
60 45
50 49

Perf2
0.0
2.13
0.0
6.26
0.0
35

0.0

0.00
1.89
7.80
5.41

45

4LR 6LR
58 53
48 54
44 43

Perf3

2.08

5.63

32

7.05
1.84
6.29
5.36

46

S SB
50 56
58 52
42 42

Perf4

2.12

6.38

32

7.66
1.82
7.56
5.78

43

Date
8 Feb 2015
SLJ STI VI
46 52 58
56 52 46
48 46 46
Best Ranking Points
25.3 4 24
2.16 1 30
25.5 5= 21
6.38 1 30
55.7 5 22
35 6 20
1:27.6 3 26
74 4 24
1:27.1 2 28
53.7 3 26
81 2 28
7.66 2 28
1.93 3 26
7.80 1 30
5.78 5 22
47 3 26



Results Sheet

Competition:
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 West Yorkshire silver
2 02 North Yorkshire sky

3 01 Humberside

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Airco Arena, Hull

Heat Final
1:21.3 0.0

1:21.6 0.0
1:29.0 0.0

Performance

1:21.3
1:21.6
1:29.0

Points
70.0

60.0
50.0

Date
8 Feb 2015



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire sky 56
2 Humberside 49
3 West Yorkshire silver 45
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire sky 14 Isabel Louth 24.2 30
2 Humberside 11 Ellie Jones 25.1 28
3 North Yorkshire sky 13 Eliza Withers 25.2 26
4 West Yorkshire silver 25 Lucy Wilding 25.3 24
= Humberside 5 Rosie Shepherd 25.5 21

= West Yorkshire silver 26 Frances Parker 25.5 21



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire sky 58
2 West Yorkshire silver 48
3 Humberside 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire sky 16 Charlotte Parris 53.7 30
2 North Yorkshire sky 15 Katie Tomlinson 54.0 28
3 West Yorkshire silver 31 Hollie Ellis 53.7 26
4 Humberside 6 Evie Watson 55.2 24
5 West Yorkshire silver 28 Jenna Llewellin 55.7 22
6 Humberside 9 Robyn Greenway 55.8 20



Competition:

Results Sheet

Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

6 Humberside

Ranking Team
1 West Yorkshire
2 North Yorkshire
3 Humberside
Ranking Colour
1 North Yorkshire sky
2 West Yorkshire silver
3 West Yorkshire silver
4= Humberside
4= North Yorkshire sky

Venue:
Airco Arena, Hull
Colour Points
silver 54
sky 53
43
BibNo Name Best
18 Florence Pegrum 1:25.3
30 Bethan Morley 1:27.1
29 Emily Travis 1:27.6
3 Gabrielle Walker 1:29.2
17 Amy Proctor 1:29.2
1 Becky Chilvers 1:31.2

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
23
23
20

Date
8 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire sky
2 03 West Yorkshire silver

3 01 Humberside

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Airco Arena, Hull

Heat Final
1:43.4 0.0

1:50.8 0.0
1:51.2 0.0

Performance

1:43.4
1:50.8
1:51.2

Points
70.0

60.0
50.0

Date
8 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire sky
2 03 West Yorkshire silver

3 01 Humberside

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Airco Arena, Hull

Heat Final
49.6 0.0
49.7 0.0
52.9 0.0

Performance
49.6

49.7
52.9

Points
70.0

60.0
50.0

Date
8 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire sky
2 03 West Yorkshire silver

3 01 Humberside

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Airco Arena, Hull

Heat Final
1:40.4 0.0

1:44.4 0.0
1:46.4 0.0

Performance

1:40.4
1:44.4
1:46.4

Points
70.0

60.0
50.0

Date
8 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1
2
3

Ranking

OO WNBE

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Team

West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside
Humberside

Colour

silver
silver
sky
sky

Venue:
Colour Points
silver 58
sky 50
42
BibNo Name

34 Bethany Casson
33 Jess Raynor
23 Abi Robson
17 Amy Proctor
1 Becky Chilvers
8 Jessica Townsend

Airco Arena, Hull

Best

7.80
7.66
6.87
6.08
5.89
4.33

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Shot

Date
8 Feb 2015



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire sky 56
2 West Yorkshire silver 52
3 Humberside 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 North Yorkshire sky 14 Isabel Louth 84 30
2 West Yorkshire silver 31 Hollie Ellis 81 28
3 North Yorkshire sky 22 Daisy Willis 77 26
4 West Yorkshire silver 29 Emily Travis 74 24
5 Humberside 3 Gabrielle Walker 73 22
6 Humberside 4 Francesca Yates 70 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire silver 56
2 Humberside 48
3 North Yorkshire sky 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire silver 25 Lucy Wilding 2.16 30
2 Humberside 5 Rosie Shepherd 1.95 28
3 West Yorkshire silver 33 Jess Raynor 1.93 26
4 North Yorkshire sky 18 Florence Pegrum 1.90 24
5 North Yorkshire sky 21 Sophie Boddy 1.83 22
6 Humberside 11 Ellie Jones 1.74 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= North Yorkshire sky 52
1= West Yorkshire silver 52
3 Humberside 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire silver 26 Frances Parker 6.38 30
2 North Yorkshire sky 20 Hannah Ellam 6.17 28
3 Humberside 2 Abbie Haigh 6.03 26
4 North Yorkshire sky 15 Katie Tomlinson 6.02 24
5 West Yorkshire silver 35 Lucy Adeniji 5.78 22
6 Humberside 7 Niamh Derbyshire 5.30 20



Competition:

Results Sheet

Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2=
2=

Ranking Team

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside
Humberside
West Yorkshire

OO WNBE

Team

North Yorkshire
Humberside
West Yorkshire

Colour

sky
sky
silver

silver

Venue:
Airco Arena, Hull
Colour Points
sky 58
46
silver 46
BibNo Name Best
19 Katie Wood 55
13 Eliza Withers 49
36 Sophie Tiler 47
9 Robyn Greenway 42
10 Amber Laycock 35
28 Jenna Llewellin 35

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
8 Feb 2015
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